

Procurement Form (FOR)

Effective Date: Document #: Revision Date: 5/1/2019 FSA_PRO_FOR_0033 N/A

Revision #:

0

Document Title:

Cost Tabulation/Notice of Respondents

Document Owner/Department:

Procurement Team

Contract No./Title: 2001456 Springwells Water Treatment Plant 1958 Settled Water Conduit and Loading Dock Concrete

Date: 12/18/2020

				Spence Brothers		Commercial Contracting Corporation		Clark Construction Company		Barton Malow Company	
		Quantity	Unit of	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
#	Items	Required	Measure	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost
#0-1	General Construction	1	LS	\$974,980.00	\$974,980.00	\$1,065,575.00	\$1,065,575.00	\$1,156,929.00	\$1,156,929.00	\$1,417,227.44	\$1,417,227.44
#0-2	Crack Injection	200	LF	\$36.00	\$7,200.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$37.15	\$7,430.00	\$44.93	\$8,986.00
#0-3	Wall Slab Construction Joint Repair	200	LF	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$90.00	\$18,000.00	\$10.45	\$2,090.00	\$57.18	\$11,436.00
#0-4	Shallow Spalled Concrete Repair	500	SF	\$69.00	\$34,500.00	\$110.00	\$55,000.00	\$99.00	\$49,500.00	\$85.43	\$42,715.00
#0-5	Deep Spall Concrete Repair	500	SF	\$105.00	\$52,500.00	\$160.00	\$80,000.00	\$211.20	\$105,600.00	\$129.33	\$64,665.00
#0-6	Light Pole Repair	25	SF	\$97.00	\$2,425.00	\$170.00	\$4,250.00	\$275.00	\$6,875.00	\$119.80	\$2,995.00
#0-7	Concrete Sidewalk Repair	455	SF	\$41.00	\$18,655.00	\$15.00	\$6,825.00	\$12.95	\$5,892.25	\$51.05	\$23,227.75
#0-8	Precast Panel Joint Replacement	1450	LF	\$6.00	\$8,700.00	\$7.00	\$10,150.00	\$8.25	\$11,962.50	\$7.15	\$10,367.50
#0-9	Expansion Joint EJ-T1	130	LF	\$108.00	\$14,040.00	\$90.00	\$11,700.00	\$83.60	\$10,868.00	\$133.75	\$17,387.50
#0-10	Expansion Joint EJ-T2	1300	LF	\$10.00	\$13,000.00	\$5.00	\$6,500.00	\$25.10	\$32,630.00	\$3.40	\$4,420.00
#0-11	Provisionary Allowance	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
			Total Cost		\$1,235,000.00		\$1,368,000.00		\$1,489,776.75		\$1,703,427.19

				Kokosing Inc	dustrial, Inc. Christman Cor		structors, Inc.	LaSalle		M-K Construction Co., Inc.	
		Quantity	Unit of	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
#	Items	Required	Measure	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost
#0-1	General Construction	1	LS	\$1,467,000.00	\$1,467,000.00	\$1,445,000.00	\$1,445,000.00	\$1,640,000.00	\$1,640,000.00	\$1,762,311.00	\$1,762,311.00
#0-2	Crack Injection	200	LF	\$54.00	\$10,800.00	\$47.25	\$9,450.00	\$38.00	\$7,600.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
#0-3	Wall Slab Construction Joint Repair	200	LF	\$77.00	\$15,400.00	\$56.70	\$11,340.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
#0-4	Shallow Spalled Concrete Repair	500	SF	\$89.00	\$44,500.00	\$178.50	\$89,250.00	\$81.00	\$40,500.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00
#0-5	Deep Spall Concrete Repair	500	SF	\$128.00	\$64,000.00	\$336.00	\$168,000.00	\$120.00	\$60,000.00	\$150.00	\$75,000.00
#0-6	Light Pole Repair	25	SF	\$285.00	\$7,125.00	\$325.50	\$8,137.50	\$278.00	\$6,950.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00
#0-7	Concrete Sidewalk Repair	455	SF	\$34.00	\$15,470.00	\$14.00	\$6,370.00	\$20.00	\$9,100.00	\$55.00	\$25,025.00
#0-8	Precast Panel Joint Replacement	1450	LF	\$6.50	\$9,425.00	\$6.30	\$9,135.00	\$6.00	\$8,700.00	\$9.54	\$13,833.00
#0-9	Expansion Joint EJ-T1	130	LF	\$146.00	\$18,980.00	\$133.88	\$17,404.40	\$270.00	\$35,100.00	\$75.40	\$9,802.00
#0-10	Expansion Joint EJ-T2	1300	LF	\$24.00	\$31,200.00	\$22.05	\$28,665.00	\$5.50	\$7,150.00	\$3.09	\$4,017.00
#0-11	Provisionary Allowance	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
			Total Cost		\$1,783,900.00		\$1,892,751.90		\$1,929,100.00		\$2,027,488.00



Procurement Form (FOR)

Effective Date: Document #: 5/1/2019 FSA_PRO_FOR_0033

Revision Date: N/A

Revision#:

0

Document Title:

Cost Tabulation/Notice of Respondents

Document Owner/Department:

Procurement Team

Contract No./Title: 2001456 Springwells Water Treatment Plant 1958 Settled Water Conduit and Loading Dock Concrete

Date: 12/18/2020

			1	Pullman SST, Inc.		LGC Global, Inc.		Major Cement Company		Brix Corporation	
		Quantity	Unit of	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
#	Items	Required	Measure	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost
#0-1	General Construction	1	LS	\$1,815,000.00	\$1,815,000.00	\$1,707,485.79	\$1,707,485.79	\$2,294,300.00	\$2,294,300.00	\$2,380,000.00	\$2,380,000.00
#0-2	Crack Injection	200	LF	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$55.33	\$11,066.00	\$44.00	\$8,800.00	\$50.93	\$10,185.00
#0-3	Wall Slab Construction Joint Repair	200	LF	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$27.76	\$5,552.00	\$73.00	\$14,600.00	\$92.40	\$18,480.00
#0-4	Shallow Spalled Concrete Repair	500	SF	\$85.00	\$42,500.00	\$129.15	\$64,575.00	\$85.00	\$42,500.00	\$110.25	\$55,125.00
#0-5	Deep Spall Concrete Repair	500	SF	\$100.00	\$50,000.00	\$277.99	\$138,995.00	\$123.00	\$61,500.00	\$162.75	\$81,375.00
#0-6	Light Pole Repair	25	SF	\$158.00	\$3,950.00	\$355.37	\$8,884.25	\$285.00	\$7,125.00	\$173.25	\$4,331.25
#0-7	Concrete Sidewalk Repair	455	SF	\$35.00	\$15,925.00	\$12.03	\$5,473.65	\$14.55	\$6,620.25	\$41.00	\$18,655.00
#0-8	Precast Panel Joint Replacement	1450	LF	\$11.00	\$15,950.00	\$10.85	\$15,732.50	\$13.65	\$19,792.50	\$5.25	\$7,612.50
#0-9	Expansion Joint EJ-T1	130	LF	\$154.00	\$20,020.00	\$112.85	\$14,670.50	\$290.00	\$37,700.00	\$92.93	\$12,080.90
#0-10	Expansion Joint EJ-T2	1300	LF	\$5.00	\$6,500.00	\$16.64	\$21,632.00	\$6.10	\$7,930.00	\$3.78	\$4,914.00
#0-11	Provisionary Allowance	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
			Total Cost		\$2,093,845.00		\$2,094,066.69		\$2,600,867.75		\$2,692,758.65

				Weiss Construction Co., LLC		Carlette Construction & Consultin	
		Quantity	Unit of	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
#	Items	Required	Measure	Price	Cost	Price	Cost
#0-1	General Construction	1	LS	\$2,649,845.00	\$2,649,845.00	\$2,551,400.00	\$2,551,400.00
#0-2	Crack Injection	200	LF	\$51.00	\$10,200.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00
#0-3	Wall Slab Construction Joint Repair	200	LF	\$92.00	\$18,400.00	\$125.00	\$25,000.00
#0-4	Shallow Spalled Concrete Repair	500	SF	\$110.00	\$55,000.00	\$200.00	\$100,000.00
#0-5	Deep Spall Concrete Repair	500	SF	\$163.00	\$81,500.00	\$275.00	\$137,500.00
#0-6	Light Pole Repair	25	SF	\$175.00	\$4,375.00	\$320.00	\$8,000.00
#0-7	Concrete Sidewalk Repair	455	SF	\$25.00	\$11,375.00	\$12.00	\$5,460.00
#0-8	Precast Panel Joint Replacement	1450	LF	\$5.50	\$7,975.00	\$30.00	\$43,500.00
#0-9	Expansion Joint EJ-T1	130	LF	\$93.00	\$12,090.00	\$50.00	\$6,500.00
#0-10	Expansion Joint EJ-T2	1300	LF	\$4.00	\$5,200.00	\$15.00	\$19,500.00
#0-11	Provisionary Allowance	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
			Total Cost		\$2,955,960.00		\$3,012,860.00

Approved: Tina Clinkscales